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KEY: "A" - A Day; "B" - B Day; "PD" Professional Development Day - No School for Students Monday February 19, 2024 Presidents’ Day, Washington’s Birthday - Schools and Offices Closed  

Monday August 28, 2023 Opening Day for Students Friday March 22, 2024 Spring Break Begins at the End of the School Day 

Monday September 4, 2023 Labor Day – Schools and Offices Closed Tuesday April 2, 2024 Schools Reopen 

Friday September 15, 2023  Systemwide Professional Development Day – Schools Closed for Students Friday April 5, 2024 Third Marking Period Ends -All Schools Close 3 Hours Early for Students 

Monday September 25, 2023 Systemwide Professional Development Day – Schools Closed for Students Wednesday April 10, 2024 Systemwide Professional Development Day – Schools Closed for Students

Friday October 20, 2023 Schools Closed for Teachers and Students (MSEA Convention) Friday April 26, 2024 Schools and Offices Close 3 Hours Early 

Friday November 3, 2023 First Marking Period Ends – All Schools Close 3 Hours Early for Students Monday April 29, 2024  Pre-K and Kindergarten Conference Day – No Preschool3, Pre-K or Kindergarten Sessions

Monday November 13, 2023 Systemwide Professional Development Day – Schools Closed for Students Tuesday April 30, 2024 Pre-K Conference Day – No Preschool-3 or Pre-K Sessions

Monday November 20, 2023 Pre-K Conference Day – No Preschool-3 or Pre-K Sessions Tuesday May 14, 2024 Election Day – Schools and Offices Closed 

Tuesday November 21, 2023 Pre-K and Elementary Conference Day Schools Closed for Elementary Students Friday May 17, 2024 Schools and Offices Close 3 Hours Early 24 

Wednesday - Friday November 22-24, 2023 Thanksgiving Holiday – Schools and Offices Closed Monday May 27, 2024 Memorial Day Observed – Schools and Offices Closed 

Friday December 22, 2023 Schools and Offices Close 3 Hours Early - Winter Break Begins Wednesday June 12, 2024 Assessment Day***  – Last Day of Classes for Preschool-3 and Pre-K

Tuesday January 2, 2024 Schools Reopen Thursday - Friday June 13-14, 2024 Assessment Day*** – All Schools Close 3 Hours Early for Students 

Monday January 15, 2024 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday Observed  – Schools and Offices Closed Wednesday Jun 19, 2023 Juneteenth – Schools and Offices Closed  
Friday January 19, 2024 Second Marking Period Ends – Schools Close 3 Hours Early for All Students *On the last three (3) assessment days of the school year, the calendar may be adjusted at the Principal's discretion; 
Friday February 9, 2024 Systemwide Professional Development Day – Schools Closed for Students however, staff, students and parents must be notified.
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